
MEN 10000M 6:30AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 384 ORDUÑA JAMES DARREL 14-Sep-99 UNATTACHED 32:32.57 GOLD

2 314 AGRAVANTE JESON 02-Sep-88 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 33:20.08 SILVER

3 412 SALANO RICHARD  PHILIPPINE ARMY TEAM 33:41.84 BRONZE

4 320 LAMPARAS KURT JOMAR 28-Oct-98 ARELLANO UNIVERSITY 33:42.06

5 452 CRUZ JAMES KEVIN 05-Oct-96 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 33:46.68

6 416 VALENCIA ALBERT 15-Jun-92 PHILIPPINE ARMY TEAM 35:12.32

7 415 DE ASIS JUJET 05-May-81 PHILIPPINE ARMY TEAM 35:12.47

8 373 OXIMAR MARK ANTHONY 04-Dec-93 UNATTACHED 35:58.09

9 417 QUISAY ALLEY 29-Sep-80 PHILIPPINE ARMY TEAM 36:08.51

10 420 RAQUIN ERINIO 27-Dec-84 PHILIPPINE ARMY TEAM 37:07.35

11 350 KEPTE JULIUS 28-Jul-00 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 39:36.34

12 414 QUISAY ORSON 08-Oct-93 PHILIPPINE ARMY TEAM 40:02.66

13 456 SAMBALOD JOWIL 13-Sep-88 LANAO DEL NORTE 40:24.80

14 493 COLOMA ALBERT JOHN 15-May-01 UNATTACHED 43.21.54

15 494 CAMPAY KURT RUSSEL 01-Jul-01 UNATTACHED 44:10.09

489 GALVERO ROWEL 05-Jan-95 UNATTACHED DNF

421 LOPEZ JESSMAR 03-May-87 PHILIPPINE ARMY TEAM DNF
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WOMEN 10000M 7:10AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 520 HALLASGO CHRISTINE  UNATTACHED 37:48.55 GOLD

2 586 MARTES CHRISTABEL 15-Aug-79 UNATTACHED 40:52.60 SILVER

3 585 DIAZ APRIL ROSE 14-Apr-87 UNATTACHED 41.29.07 BRONZE

4 542 NERZA JANICE 07-May-91 PHILIPPINE ARMY TEAM 46:31.47

5 579 BEGATA KRISTINE 16-Oct-00 DLSU MANILA 47:29.07

6 578 DOMINGO LAILA 09-Nov-99 DLSU MANILA 50:59.51

7 544 QULLATES MARECIL 01-May-86 PHILIPPINE ARMY TEAM 52.19.07
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WOMEN 100M HURDLES 8:00AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT WV REMARKS

1 502 ESCOTON MELISSA 22-Dec-97 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 14.51 -1.2 GOLD

2 501 PARAGILE JELLY 12-Dec-97 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 15.24 -1.2 SILVER

3 554 AGUIRRE RENALYN 29-Feb-96 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 15.41 -1.2 BRONZE

4 510 DEQUINAN SARAH 07-Oct-96 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 15.48 -1.2

5 509 LIGMAYO JOSEFA 29-Aug-95 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 15.78 -1.2
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WOMEN HIGH JUMP 8:00AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 566 MOSQUEDA KAY LENE 02-Feb-98 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 1.65 GOLD

2 510 DEQUINAN SARAH 07-Oct-96 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 1.60 SILVER

3 509 LIGMAYO JOSEFA 29-Aug-95 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 1.60 BRONZE

3 522 CAIMOSO ALEXIE 21-Feb-01 NATIONAL UNIVERSITY 1.60 BRONZE

5 548 FABELLON RAZEBEL 03-Aug-98 ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 1.55

6 568 QUISAY JEREN 03-Oct-00 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 1.45



2019 PATAFA Weekly Relay - Series 3
1 September 2019 | New Clark City, Capas, Tarlac

OFFICIAL RESULTS

MEN 800M 8:20AM
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 3 1 398 NERI ELBREN 16-May-94 UNATTACHED 1:54.76 GOLD

2 1 1 307 VILOG MARCO 30-Jul-91 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 1:56.54 SILVER

3 2 1 355 BACLE ANTHONY JR 30-Jan-01 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 1:59.22 BRONZE

4 3 2 388 MANCAO ERWIN 21-Jan-01 NATIONAL UNIVERSITY 2:01.12

5 2 2 453 GUARTE MILBERT 10-Sep-98 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 2:01.56

6 2 3 402 DULAY GABRIEL 22-May-01 UNATTACHED 2:03.25

7 1 2 372 TORIBIO JERMAR 29-Nov-99 COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN 2:03.29

8 3 3 347 COLLADO RENEBEN 04-May-98 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 2:04.07

9 1 3 446 MATCHINO MAVERICK CHRISTIAN 14-Sep-98 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 2:07.33

10 3 4 366 BULABOS JASON 13-Jan-02 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 2:13.50

11 2 4 349 CUETO JULIUS 09-Jul-99 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 2:21.98

12 3 5 465 MARTIN NICOLAS 19-Jun-98 DLSU MANILA 2:22.06

13 3 6 345 LAROT JUN MARK 19-Jun-98 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 2:22.90

14 3 7 467 BOWES Timothy 09-May-98 UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 2:23.16

15 1 4 429 CABAYA JORLY 05-Jul-92 PHILIPPINE ARMY TEAM 2:28.16

16 1 5 474 GERTES Jose Benjamin 18-Jan-02 UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 2:35.17

17 2 5 493 COLOMA ALBERT JOHN 15-May-01 UNATTACHED 2:39.77

18 1 6 472 MACARAIG Alfonso 24-Mar-02 UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 2:40.89
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WOMEN 800M 8:30AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 529 AMARGA MARISOL 17-May-00 UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 2:13.93 GOLD

2 504 PAMATIAN LOUIELYN 14-Jan-97 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 2:15.03 SILVER

3 584 CALIS JIE ANN 06-Jan-99 UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 2:18.48 BRONZE

4 575 DE OCAMPO CHARMAINE 20-Jun-03 UNATTACHED 2:25.05

5 524 SANITA LEALYN 18-Mar-01 NATIONAL UNIVERSITY 2:30.73

6 541 PEREZ MARY ANNE CRISHELLE 04-Dec-95 PHILIPPINE ARMY TEAM 2:44.10
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MEN LONG JUMP 8:30AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT WV REMARKS

1 305 UBAS JANRY 02-Jan-94 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 7.25 -0.50 GOLD

2 302 TOLEDO ARIES 02-Nov-93 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 7.14 -0.90 SILVER

3 406 MANULAT MILLER 03-Nov-97 UNATTACHED 7.01 -0.20 BRONZE

4 445 RAFOLS JOHN MARVIN 03-Jan-99 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 6.74 +0.20

5 321 MALANUM JAY-AR 11-Aug-99 ARELLANO UNIVERSITY 6.57 -0.40

6 365 LERA JOHN MIKE 28-Jun-03 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 6.53 +0.10

7 344 BILCHES PATRICK 10-Sep-97 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 6.41 +1.30

8 439 BACAS KIRK CIRE 06-Jun-98 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 6.32 +0.50

9 346 SUMPAY JERRICK 15-Jan-99 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 6.28 +0.30

10 440 KASI JOVANIE 20-Nov-99 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 6.27 +0.10

11 441 CRESENCIA JOHN CHRISTIAN 20-Mar-00 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 6.27 -0.90

12 316 CACHO RYAN 05-Sep-00 ARELLANO UNIVERSITY 5.93 +0.20

13 422 VERGARA RHYEAN IAN 11-Mar-89 PHILIPPINE ARMY TEAM 5.38 +0.70
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MEN 3000MSC
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 318 GOBOTIA JUNEL 24-Apr-98 ARELLANO UNIVERSITY 9:25.31 GOLD

2 381 ULBOC CHRISTOPHER 23-Nov-90 PHILIPPINE AIR FORCE 9:40.76 SILVER

3 408 MAGHINAY JR EDGAR 25-Nov-98 UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 10:03.56 BRONZE

4 323 RUTAQUIO ALBERT 04-Mar-97 ARELLANO UNIVERSITY 10:18.52

5 363 BAS JIMMY 08-Mar-03 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 10:50.68

6 332 ANGGA JOMAR 30-Nov-98 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 11:29.79

7 419 HULLEZA ROWELL 29-Mar-89 PHILIPPINE ARMY TEAM 11:41.52

8 353 AUMADA LLOYD 24-Oct-00 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 11:52.65
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WOMEN 3000MSC
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 506 GAGNAO JOIDA 23-Apr-96 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 11:34.43 GOLD

2 572 SUSTITUEDO JONEZA MIE 24-Sep-98 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 12:12.04 SILVER

3 538 TOLENTINO AILENE 13-Apr-91 PHILIPPINE ARMY TEAM 12:37.50 BRONZE

4 539 MABUNGA JENISMYLL 07-Jun-91 PHILIPPINE ARMY TEAM 13:09.02

5 551 SARMIENTO MARIA LYRA 24-Sep-98 ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 13:48.37

6 540 JARO CRISEYLYN 01-Mar-92 PHILIPPINE ARMY TEAM 14:20.70
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WOMEN SHOT PUT 9:00AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 558 GARCIA MERY JOY 10-Nov-96 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 11.85 GOLD

2 537 ATIENZA NARCISA 29-Oct-78 PHILIPPINE ARMY TEAM 10.89 SILVER

3 561 MALOLOY-ON MARY JEAN 27-Oct-00 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 10.26 BRONZE

4 510 DEQUINAN SARAH 07-Oct-96 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 9.66

5 509 LIGMAYO JOSEFA 29-Aug-95 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 9.45

6 569 RAYALA CHERRY 02-Jan-00 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 9.09

7 513 STAPLES MA. JUDITH 01-Oct-69 UNATTACHED 6.57

8 514 OBIENA FLORENCE 07-Mar-73 UNATTACHED 5.49
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MEN 100M 9:10AM
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT WV REMARKS

1 2 1 491 LOPENA ANFERNEE 02-Nov-94 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 10.72 -0.0 GOLD
2 2 2 304 BAUTISTA CLINTON 05-Nov-92 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 10.73 -0.0 SILVER
3 2 3 399 GO YUHEI 30-Jun-95 UNATTACHED 10.97 -0.0 BRONZE
4 3 1 486 BUHAYAN VINCE JAYSON 13-Mar-01 UNATTACHED 11.15 -0.5

5 1 1 302 TOLEDO ARIES 02-Nov-93 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 11.21 -1.0

6 1 2 443 PACULBA JOHN KENNETH 26-Aug-97 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 11.28 -1.0

7 4 1 460 VERGEL Alvin 08-Mar-97 DLSU MANILA 11.28 +0.2

8 1 2 444 KASI FEBEROY 07-Feb-98 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 11.29 -1.0

9 2 4 379 DEL PRADO JR ISIDRO 29-Aug-91 PHILIPPINE AIR FORCE 11.31 -0.0

10 1 5 392 VERDADERO VERUEL 10-Jun-01 NATIONAL UNIVERSITY 11.36 -1.0

11 2 5 448 MAGARZO JESTONY 11-Nov-97 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 11.36 -0.0

12 4 2 337 GONZALES EZRA 05-Jun-97 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 11.36 +0.2

13 2 6 440 KASI JOVANIE 20-Nov-99 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 11.39 -0.0

14 3 2 330 MEJIA JAIME IMMANUEL 02-Apr-97 UNDERDOG FITNESS 11.40 -0.5

15 1 3 391 VILLAROSA WARREN 22-Feb-99 NATIONAL UNIVERSITY 11.42 -1.0

16 4 3 435 TALLEDO ALEX JR. 31-May-02 ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 11.42 +0.2

17 1 4 305 UBAS JANRY 02-Jan-94 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 11.43 -1.0

18 4 4 482 AUSTRIA PHILIP CHRISTIAN 27-Aug-97 UNATTACHED 11.46 +0.2

19 3 3 437 DACUNES DEMARK 03-Jun-03 ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 11.70 -0.5

20 3 4 463 MARALIT MANOLO 22-Aug-97 DLSU MANILA 11.73 -0.5

21 3 5 358 FLORES RYAN JOSEPH 11-Jan-01 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 11.83 -0.5

22 3 6 458 MAGTANGOB JOHN DAVE 29-Jan-04 TEAM TITUS 11.92 -0.5

23 4 5 462 AYTONA JIRIEL JOHN 05-Oct-00 DLSU MANILA 12.19 +0.2

24 4 6 341 SALMON CEDRICK VINCENT 20-Dec-96 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 12.38 +0.2

25 4 7 428 CARRANZO PETER EDMOND 09-Nov-88 PHILIPPINE ARMY TEAM 12.78 +0.2

26 1 8 471 TAGALA Jose Gabriel 10-Dec-98 UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 13.26 -1.0

27 2 7 473 CALILUNG Jose Hector 06-Jul-01 UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 13.40 -0.0

28 1 8 472 MACARAIG Alfonso 24-Mar-02 UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 13.97 -1.0

29 4 8 476 BERBERABE Antonino 14-Jun-01 UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 14.07 +0.2

30 3 7 475 CRUZ Red Frederick 20-Jul-98 UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 14.81 -0.5
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MEN TRIPLE JUMP 9:15AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT WV REMARKS

1 313 MALIPAY RONIE 29-Aug-93 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 15.26 +0.10 GOLD

2 386 AQUINO KARL ARVYN 30-Jun-99 NATIONAL UNIVERSITY 15.00 -0.40 SILVER

3 487 VILLARUEL JOHN LEE 04-Jun-00 UNATTACHED 14.72 -0.10 BRONZE

4 445 RAFOLS JOHN MARVIN 03-Jan-99 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 14.40 +0.30

5 406 MANULAT MILLER 03-Nov-97 UNATTACHED 14.36 +0.60

6 433 OLIVARES CHRISTIAN 22-Dec-97 ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 13.90 +0.20

7 442 CABALLERO JULIUS 02-Jan-96 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 13.31 +0.30

8 382 DELOS SANTOS MARK IAN 04-Feb-91 PHILIPPINE AIR FORCE 12.89 -0.10

9 346 SUMPAY JERRICK 15-Jan-99 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 12.56 -0.50

10 344 BILCHES PATRICK 10-Sep-97 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 11.57 -0.20
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MEN 400MH 9:30AM
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 1 1 354 LABITA ALHRYAN 29-Apr-01 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 56.15 GOLD

2 1 2 447 ASEO JR NESTOR 07-Nov-99 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 57.31 SILVER

3 2 1 319 GONZALES RAFFY 10-Sep-97 ARELLANO UNIVERSITY 59.14 BRONZE

4 2 2 369 SANTOS ROSANO 13-Feb-00 COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN 59.42

5 2 3 339 LINTUA JEROME 03-Jul-97 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 60.63

6 2 4 315 BELEN MARK 25-Nov-98 ARELLANO UNIVERSITY 61.48

7 1 5 322 RENDON CARL LEWIS 03-Jun-00 ARELLANO UNIVERSITY 62.27

8 2 5 370 ROCHA POUL GERALD 26-Dec-99 COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN 63.29

9 1 6 352 AGIAS IAN 27-Feb-00 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 64.87

10 2 7 336 GAMAY RABBI KIETH 02-Jan-98 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 68.03
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WOMEN 400MH 9:40AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 528 ACASO SUNSHINE 20-Nov-98 UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 63.27 GOLD

2 517 BEJOY BERNALYN 09-Jan-01 NEGROS OCCIDENTAL 64.43 SILVER

3 553 AGUINALDO ELIZA 22-Dec-96 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 68.40 BRONZE

4 557 CAITUM MARIA CRISTINA 30-Apr-01 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 69.85
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MEN SHOT PUT 9:30AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 303 MANTUA ALBERT 25-Dec-92 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 16.06 GOLD

2 359 LAMATAN JHON RAFAEL 19-Mar-00 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 12.39 SILVER

3 342 SARIOLA JOHN ROEL 23-Jul-99 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 11.47 BRONZE

4 302 TOLEDO ARIES 02-Nov-93 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 11.21

5 449 CORMANES ALWYN PAUL 26-Jun-01 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 11.07

6 364 CATAPANG PATRICK 10-Feb-02 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 10.71

7 405 WOODARD DOMINIC 30-Dec-01 UNATTACHED 10.67

8 305 UBAS JANRY 02-Jan-94 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 10.55

9 333 ARELLANO GIDEON 01-Apr-99 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 10.41

10 360 MATADLING CHRISTIAN DANIEL 22-Dec-00 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 9.94

11 450 SAILORMON ARNAIZ 20-Jul-96 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 9.64

12 362 TAYAG LAWRENCE 05-Dec-01 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 9.61

13 361 ARLAN EMMANUEL 16-Dec-01 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 9.28

14 387 FLORES TYRONNE EXEQUIEL 28-Feb-99 NATIONAL UNIVERSITY 9.10

15 477 OBIENA EDWARD 20-Jan-66 UNATTACHED 7.30
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WOMEN TRIPLE JUMP 9:45AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT WV REMARKS

1 505 CARINO ANGEL 08-Jun-97 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 12.13 +0.60 GOLD

2 571 SILVESTRE MA. MARICAR 15-May-98 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 11.87 -0.10 SILVER

3 566 MOSQUEDA KAY LENE 02-Feb-98 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 11.36 -0.10 BRONZE

4 549 HURAÑO DIANA RYSIAMIE 31-Jan-03 ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 10.97 +0.00

5 555 AWINGAN SUNSHINE 25-Oct-01 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 10.65 -0.00
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WOMEN HAMMER THROW 10:00AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 511 TEODOSIO AIRA 15-Aug-97 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 44.26 GOLD

2 560 LAWAS MARY JANE 15-May-98 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 40.35 SILVER
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WOMEN 200M *CORRECTED* 10:00AM
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT WV REMARKS

1 2 1 510 DEQUINAN SARAH 07-Oct-96 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 25.96 -0.3 GOLD

2 2 2 533 MANESE CATHERINE 23-Feb-00 UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 26.33 -0.3 SILVER

3 1 1 553 AGUINALDO ELIZA 22-Dec-96 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 27.36 -1.3 BRONZE

4 2 3 559 GELLOANI ROMYZA ANGELOU 15-May-99 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 27.73 -0.3

5 2 4 563 MARIGON CINDY 25-Sep-99 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 28.13 -0.3

6 1 2 556 BAYLON DANICA 22-Jan-01 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 28.31 -1.3

7 2 5 570 SALAFRAÑA LEJANY 08-Mar-01 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 28.45 -0.3

8 1 3 509 LIGMAYO JOSEFA 29-Aug-95 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 28.48 -1.3

9 1 4 564 MENDOZA PAMELA JOCELLE 08-Sep-99 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 28.91 -1.3

10 2 6 567 RAMIREZ REBECCA PATRICIA 16-Nov-00 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 29.79 -0.3

11 2 7 582 HAHN Rosette 12-Jun-01 UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 35.17 -0.3

12 1 5 581 CORDERO Maria Raphaela 14-May-01 UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 35.70 -1.3

13 2 8 583 BULANADI Gail Danielle 01-Nov-99 UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 36.09 -0.3
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MEN 200M 10:10AM
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT WV REMARKS

1 1 1 399 GO YUHEI 30-Jun-95 UNATTACHED 22.68 -0.8 GOLD

2 4 1 432 GACETA JERIC 29-Sep-00 ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 23.08 -0.8 SILVER

3 4 2 368 GALLEON RUSSEL 04-Feb-98 COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN 23.09 -0.8 BRONZE

4 1 2 390 SORIANO TRACY MHEL 04-Apr-01 NATIONAL UNIVERSITY 23.20 -0.8

5 2 1 337 GONZALES EZRA 05-Jun-97 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 23.46 -0.5

6 3 1 437 DACUNES DEMARK 03-Jun-03 ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 23.88 -0.9

7 4 3 463 MARALIT MANOLO 22-Aug-97 DLSU MANILA 24.05 -0.8

8 3 2 371 RIO JOHN VINCENT 01-Oct-01 COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN 24.17 -0.9

9 2 2 423 PARDILLO RACEL 24-Jun-92 PHILIPPINE ARMY TEAM 24.26 -0.5

10 3 3 352 AGIAS IAN 27-Feb-00 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 24.29 -0.9

11 2 3 473 CALILUNG Jose Hector 06-Jul-01 UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 24.45 -0.5

12 1 3 331 ALEJANDRO JAN VINCENT 01-Jan-99 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 24.47 -0.8

13 4 4 358 FLORES RYAN JOSEPH 11-Jan-01 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 24.57 -0.8

14 3 4 462 AYTONA JIRIEL JOHN 05-Oct-00 DLSU MANILA 25.05 -0.9

15 4 5 429 CABAYA JORLY 05-Jul-92 PHILIPPINE ARMY TEAM 26.91 -0.8

16 3 5 471 TAGALA Jose Gabriel 10-Dec-98 UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 28.50 -0.9

17 1 4 476 BERBERABE Antonino 14-Jun-01 UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 30.08 -0.8

18 1 5 475 CRUZ Red Frederick 20-Jul-98 UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 31.09 -0.8
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MEN HIGH JUMP 10:15AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 305 UBAS JANRY 02-Jan-94 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 2.05 GOLD

2 480 GROSPE LEONARD 02-Jul-01 UNATTACHED 2.05 SILVER

3 397 TOLENTINO PATRICK SHANE 03-Sep-03 UNATTACHED 2.00 BRONZE

4 485 SALE JOHN PAUL 25-Aug-95 UNATTACHED 1.95

5 488 GERALDINO CHRISTIAN DAVE 06-Aug-98 UNATTACHED 1.95

6 343 JISON FERNANDO 16-Mar-98 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 1.85

7 302 TOLEDO ARIES 02-Nov-93 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 1.85

8 335 CODERA GILBERT 16-Apr-99 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 1.80

8 357 DELOS SANTOS ODRANOEL 07-Jun-99 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 1.80

10 441 CRESENCIA JOHN CHRISTIAN 20-Mar-00 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 1.75
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MEN 4X400M RELAY 10:20AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 372 TORIBIO JERMAR 29-Nov-99 COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN 3:38.52 GOLD

369 SANTOS ROSANO 13-Feb-00 COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN

371 RIO JOHN VINCENT 01-Oct-01 COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN

370 ROCHA POUL GERALD 26-Dec-99 COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN

2 474 GERTES Jose Benjamin 18-Jan-02 UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 4:18.75 SILVER

467 BOWES Timothy 09-May-98 UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC

472 MACARAIG Alfonso 24-Mar-02 UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC

469 VICENTE Patrick Gabriel 01-Jun-01 UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC



2019 PATAFA Weekly Relay - Series 3
1 September 2019 | New Clark City, Capas, Tarlac

OFFICIAL RESULTS

WOMEN 4X400M RELAY 10:20AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT REMARKS

NO PARTICIPANTS



2019 PATAFA Weekly Relay - Series 3
1 September 2019 | New Clark City, Capas, Tarlac

OFFICIAL RESULTS

MEN HAMMER THROW 10:30AM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 375 FERRERA ARNIEL 22-Mar-81 PHILIPPINE AIR FORCE 52.02 GOLD

2 434 RAMBACAL DANIEL NOEL ANGELO 14-Dec-97 ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 39.83 SILVER

3 430 ANSARIAS OLIVER 26-Sep-98 ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 34.71 BRONZE



2019 PATAFA Weekly Relay - Series 3
1 September 2019 | New Clark City, Capas, Tarlac

OFFICIAL RESULTS

MEN 110M HURDLES 2:00PM
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT WV REMARKS

1 2 1 304 BAUTISTA CLINTON 05-Nov-92 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 14.45 +0.1 GOLD

2 1 1 460 VERGEL Alvin 08-Mar-97 DLSU MANILA 14.90 -0.9 SILVER

3 2 2 447 ASEO JR NESTOR 07-Nov-99 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 15.68 +0.1 BRONZE

4 1 3 305 UBAS JANRY 02-Jan-94 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 15.70 -0.9

5 1 4 445 RAFOLS JOHN MARVIN 03-Jan-99 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 15.72 -0.9

6 1 5 389 OBEJAS VAN ALEXANDER 02-Oct-01 NATIONAL UNIVERSITY 15.74 -0.9

7 2 3 386 AQUINO KARL ARVYN 30-Jun-99 NATIONAL UNIVERSITY 15.91 +0.1

8 2 4 442 CABALLERO JULIUS 02-Jan-96 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 16.64 +0.1

9 2 5 319 GONZALES RAFFY 10-Sep-97 ARELLANO UNIVERSITY 16.73 +0.1

10 1 6 340 PINEDA ANTONIÑO 09-Oct-98 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 17.03 -0.9

11 1 7 439 BACAS KIRK CIRE 06-Jun-98 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 17.25 -0.9

12 1 8 335 CODERA GILBERT 16-Apr-99 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 17.34 -0.9

13 1 8 302 TOLEDO ARIES 02-Nov-93 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 21.10 +0.1



2019 PATAFA Weekly Relay - Series 3
1 September 2019 | New Clark City, Capas, Tarlac

OFFICIAL RESULTS

WOMEN LONG JUMP 2:00PM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT WV REMARKS

1 536 TORRES-SUNANG MARESTELLA 20-Feb-79 PHILIPPINE ARMY TEAM 6.09 -0.30 GOLD

2 516 DELA TORRE TRIXIE 27-Dec-01 NEGROS OCCIDENTAL 5.67 -0.50 SILVER

3 510 DEQUINAN SARAH 07-Oct-96 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 5.60 +0.50 BRONZE

4 571 SILVESTRE MA. MARICAR 15-May-98 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 5.32 -0.20

5 509 LIGMAYO JOSEFA 29-Aug-95 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 5.30 +0.20

6 522 CAIMOSO ALEXIE 21-Feb-01 NATIONAL UNIVERSITY 5.27 -0.70

7 566 MOSQUEDA KAY LENE 02-Feb-98 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 5.20 -0.60

8 555 AWINGAN SUNSHINE 25-Oct-01 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 5.19 -0.90

9 568 QUISAY JEREN 03-Oct-00 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 4.43 +0.10



2019 PATAFA Weekly Relay - Series 3
1 September 2019 | New Clark City, Capas, Tarlac

OFFICIAL RESULTS

WOMEN 100M 2:20PM
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT WV REMARKS

1 1 1 587 LUZON ELOIZA 03-Feb-96 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 12.45 -0.8 GOLD

2 2 1 523 NIALA DECERIE 27-Dec-01 NATIONAL UNIVERSITY 12.69 -0.8 SILVER

3 1 2 501 PARAGILE JELLY 12-Dec-97 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 12.74 -0.8 BRONZE

4 1 3 549 HURAÑO DIANA RYSIAMIE 31-Jan-03 ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 13.02 -0.8

5 2 2 525 MALONZO JEREMIAH ANGELA 10-Oct-96 UNDERDOG FITNESS 13.30 -0.8

6 2 3 563 MARIGON CINDY 25-Sep-99 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 13.31 -0.8

7 1 4 564 MENDOZA PAMELA JOCELLE 08-Sep-99 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 13.41 -0.8

8 2 4 570 SALAFRAÑA LEJANY 08-Mar-01 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 13.51 -0.3

9 2 5 556 BAYLON DANICA 22-Jan-01 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 13.74 -0.3

10 1 6 526 RAMOS BIANCA ISABELLA 22-Mar-98 UNDERDOG FITNESS 13.82 -0.8

11 2 6 567 RAMIREZ REBECCA PATRICIA 16-Nov-00 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 14.67 -0.3

12 2 7 582 HAHN Rosette 12-Jun-01 UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 16.85 -0.3

13 2 8 583 BULANADI Gail Danielle 01-Nov-99 UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 17.21 -0.3



2019 PATAFA Weekly Relay - Series 3
1 September 2019 | New Clark City, Capas, Tarlac

OFFICIAL RESULTS

MEN JAVELIN THROW 2:30PM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 301 CALANO MELVIN 12-Jan-91 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 67.78 GOLD

2 374 GONZALES KENNY 09-Mar-92 UNATTACHED 62.33 SILVER

3 440 KASI JOVANIE 20-Nov-99 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 52.85 BRONZE

4 302 TOLEDO ARIES 02-Nov-93 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 51.09

5 442 CABALLERO JULIUS 02-Jan-96 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 49.68

6 305 UBAS JANRY 02-Jan-94 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 48.97

7 338 IGBALIC MARJOE 11-May-99 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 48.95

8 362 TAYAG LAWRENCE 05-Dec-01 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 47.22

9 364 CATAPANG PATRICK 10-Feb-02 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 45.56

10 434 RAMBACAL DANIEL NOEL ANGELO 14-Dec-97 ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 44.88

11 334 BALUTAN NOEL 03-Dec-99 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 43.06



2019 PATAFA Weekly Relay - Series 3
1 September 2019 | New Clark City, Capas, Tarlac

OFFICIAL RESULTS

MEN 1500M 2:30PM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 490 GUERMALI SAID 07-Mar-97 UNATTACHED 3:59.08 GOLD

2 312 MASANO MARIANO 25-Jan-98 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 3:59.76 SILVER

3 378 WAGDOS SONNY 03-Jul-93 PHILIPPINE AIR FORCE 4:00.09 BRONZE

4 388 MANCAO ERWIN 21-Jan-01 NATIONAL UNIVERSITY 4:06.32

5 407 TRIDANIO FERDINAND 25-Jun-99 UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 4:09.74

6 401 SABILLANO EDCARLOU 11-Jan-98 UNATTACHED 4:10.28

7 431 CARADO EDGAR JAN 26-Sep-97 ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 4:12.83

8 413 AFRICA ARIS 20-Sep-87 PHILIPPINE ARMY TEAM 4:13.79

9 403 MOLAVE REYMART 22-Mar-01 UNATTACHED 4:16.53

10 372 TORIBIO JERMAR 29-Nov-99 COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN 4:18.12

11 356 CRUZ RENZ 20-Apr-02 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 4:19.71

12 353 AUMADA LLOYD 24-Oct-00 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 4:26.06

13 347 COLLADO RENEBEN 04-May-98 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 4:26.40

14 363 BAS JIMMY 08-Mar-03 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 4:28.12

15 332 ANGGA JOMAR 30-Nov-98 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 4:44.12

16 414 QUISAY ORSON 08-Oct-93 PHILIPPINE ARMY TEAM 4:50.60

17 429 CABAYA JORLY 05-Jul-92 PHILIPPINE ARMY TEAM 5:09.10

18 467 BOWES Timothy 09-May-98 UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 5:40.37



2019 PATAFA Weekly Relay - Series 3
1 September 2019 | New Clark City, Capas, Tarlac

OFFICIAL RESULTS

WOMEN 1500M 2:40PM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 524 SANITA LEALYN 18-Mar-01 NATIONAL UNIVERSITY 5:07.63 GOLD

2 550 TAYPIN EMMALYN 16-Sep-02 ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 5:16.76 SILVER

3 541 PEREZ MARY ANNE CRISHELLE 04-Dec-95 PHILIPPINE ARMY TEAM 5:45.36 BRONZE

551 SARMIENTO MARIA LYRA 24-Sep-98 ADAMSON UNIVERSITY DNF



2019 PATAFA Weekly Relay - Series 3
1 September 2019 | New Clark City, Capas, Tarlac

OFFICIAL RESULTS

WOMEN DISCUS THROW 2:45PM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 534 MASANGKAY AINAH MARIE 14-Sep-01 UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 36.19 GOLD

2 507 DAYNATA DANIELLA 23-Nov-99 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 35.56 SILVER

3 558 GARCIA MERY JOY 10-Nov-96 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 35.17 BRONZE

4 573 VALENCIA RUBYLEN 10-Jun-99 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 33.90

5 561 MALOLOY-ON MARY JEAN 27-Oct-00 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 29.09

6 513 STAPLES MA. JUDITH 01-Oct-69 UNATTACHED 21.40

7 514 OBIENA FLORENCE 07-Mar-73 UNATTACHED 17.46



2019 PATAFA Weekly Relay - Series 3
1 September 2019 | New Clark City, Capas, Tarlac

OFFICIAL RESULTS

MEN POLE VAULT 3:00PM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 325 DELOS SANTOS HAKETT  10 / 28 / 02 UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 4.40 GOLD

2 394 MAGALLANES JOHNREY 17-Jul-99 UNATTACHED 4.00 SILVER

3 329 VALDECAÑAS ADEL 03-Dec-90 UNATTACHED 4.00 BRONZE

3 495 OBIENA FRANCIS EDWARD  UNATTACHED 4.00 BRONZE

5 395 OBIENA EMERSON 04-Nov-64 UNATTACHED 3.80

6 328 OBIENA MATT DAVID 14-May-02 UNATTACHED 3.40

393 FAUSTINO IHRYL 07-Mar-01 UNATTACHED NM

327 ROLLO ZEUS 00-Jan-00 UNATTACHED NM

305 UBAS JANRY 02-Jan-94 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM NM



2019 PATAFA Weekly Relay - Series 3
1 September 2019 | New Clark City, Capas, Tarlac

OFFICIAL RESULTS

WOMEN POLE VAULT 3:00PM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 512 OBIENA EMILY JEAN 28-Feb-98 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 3.00 GOLD



2019 PATAFA Weekly Relay - Series 3
1 September 2019 | New Clark City, Capas, Tarlac

OFFICIAL RESULTS

WOMEN JAVELIN THROW 3:00PM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 503 PALABRICA EVALYN 22-Jul-94 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 48.07 GOLD

2 535 VILLARITO ROSIE 08-Oct-79 PHILIPPINE ARMY TEAM 45.91 SILVER

3 515 QUITOY ANN KATHERINE 13-May-01 NEGROS OCCIDENTAL 45.01 BRONZE

4 547 DEMOCER EFRELYN BANTILAN  UNATTACHED 41.43

5 509 LIGMAYO JOSEFA 29-Aug-95 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 39.03

6 573 VALENCIA RUBYLEN 10-Jun-99 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 35.39

7 569 RAYALA CHERRY 02-Jan-00 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 33.40



2019 PATAFA Weekly Relay - Series 3
1 September 2019 | New Clark City, Capas, Tarlac

OFFICIAL RESULTS

MEN 400M 3:00PM
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 1 1 310 SEQUITA JOYME 03-Jul-94 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 47.41 GOLD
2 1 2 308 DEL PRADO MICHAEL 17-Jan-95 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 47.49 SILVER
3 1 3 376 ALEJAN JR EDGARDO 22-Nov-86 PHILIPPINE AIR FORCE 48.07 BRONZE
4 1 4 309 UDTOHAN JOMAR 06-Aug-96 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 48.69

5 2 1 354 LABITA ALHRYAN 29-Apr-01 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 48.75

6 1 5 484 ALFEROS RAYMOND 21-May-95 UNATTACHED 48.96

7 2 2 410 YUZON JOHN CARLO 20-Jan-00 UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 49.05

8 1 6 404 RAMIREZ FREDERICK 22-May-98 UNATTACHED 49.14

9 3 1 380 BIGYAN RYAN 28-Oct-94 PHILIPPINE AIR FORCE 49.15

10 1 7 402 DULAY GABRIEL 22-May-01 UNATTACHED 50.06

11 3 2 385 EJERCITO JERICO 30-Aug-92 UNATTACHED 50.60

12 4 1 435 TALLEDO ALEX JR. 31-May-02 ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 51.31

13 1 8 368 GALLEON RUSSEL 04-Feb-98 COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN 51.44

14 4 2 448 MAGARZO JESTONY 11-Nov-97 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 51.44

15 4 3 317 GIMOTO REYNALDO 18-Nov-95 ARELLANO UNIVERSITY 51.65

16 2 3 423 PARDILLO RACEL 24-Jun-92 PHILIPPINE ARMY TEAM 53.50

17 4 4 371 RIO JOHN VINCENT 01-Oct-01 COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN 54.12

18 4 5 455 DUMAGUIT BRYAN HIÑO 15-Feb-99 UNATTACHED 54.47

19 2 4 366 BULABOS JASON 13-Jan-02 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 55.69

20 2 5 469 VICENTE Patrick Gabriel 01-Jun-01 UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 57.37

21 3 3 465 MARTIN NICOLAS 19-Jun-98 DLSU MANILA 59.39

22 3 4 351 ABALORIO LEMUEL 14-Jul-01 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 62.17

23 3 5 472 MACARAIG Alfonso 24-Mar-02 UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 68.52



2019 PATAFA Weekly Relay - Series 3
1 September 2019 | New Clark City, Capas, Tarlac

OFFICIAL RESULTS

WOMEN 400M 3:10PM
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 2 1 504 PAMATIAN LOUIELYN 14-Jan-97 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 57.91 GOLD

2 1 1 508 LUMAPAS JESSEL 12-Oct-00 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 58.34 SILVER

3 2 2 533 MANESE CATHERINE 23-Feb-00 UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 58.41 BRONZE

4 2 3 587 LUZON ELOIZA 03-Feb-96 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 60.04

5 1 2 575 DE OCAMPO CHARMAINE 20-Jun-03 UNATTACHED 60.14

6 2 4 574 DE OCAMPO CHARLAINE 20-Jun-03 UNATTACHED 60.85

7 2 5 554 AGUIRRE RENALYN 29-Feb-96 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 63.56

8 1 3 557 CAITUM MARIA CRISTINA 30-Apr-01 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 64.03

9 1 4 559 GELLOANI ROMYZA ANGELOU 15-May-99 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 64.95



2019 PATAFA Weekly Relay - Series 3
1 September 2019 | New Clark City, Capas, Tarlac

OFFICIAL RESULTS

MEN 4X100M RELAY 3:30PM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 386 AQUINO KARL ARVYN 30-Jun-99 NATIONAL UNIVERSITY 43.57 GOLD
391 VILLAROSA WARREN 22-Feb-99 NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
389 OBEJAS VAN ALEXANDER 02-Oct-01 NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
392 VERDADERO VERUEL 10-Jun-01 NATIONAL UNIVERSITY

2 443 PACULBA JOHN KENNETH 26-Aug-97 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 43.78 SILVER
447 ASEO JR NESTOR 07-Nov-99 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY
444 KASI FEBEROY 07-Feb-98 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY
448 MAGARZO JESTONY 11-Nov-97 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY

3 435 TALLEDO ALEX JR. 31-May-02 ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 44.75 BRONZE
433 OLIVARES CHRISTIAN 22-Dec-97 ADAMSON UNIVERSITY
437 DACUNES DEMARK 03-Jun-03 ADAMSON UNIVERSITY
431 CARADO EDGAR JAN 26-Sep-97 ADAMSON UNIVERSITY

4 473 CALILUNG Jose Hector 06-Jul-01 UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 54.20

471 TAGALA Jose Gabriel 10-Dec-98 UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC
476 BERBERABE Antonino 14-Jun-01 UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC
469 VICENTE Patrick Gabriel 01-Jun-01 UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC



2019 PATAFA Weekly Relay - Series 3
1 September 2019 | New Clark City, Capas, Tarlac

OFFICIAL RESULTS

WOMEN 4X100M RELAY 3:30PM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 563 MARIGON CINDY 25-Sep-99 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 52.13 GOLD
570 SALAFRAÑA LEJANY 08-Mar-01 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY
553 AGUINALDO ELIZA 22-Dec-96 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY
564 MENDOZA PAMELA JOCELLE 08-Sep-99 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY

2 581 CORDERO Maria Raphaela 14-May-01 UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 67.59 SILVER
583 BULANADI Gail Danielle 01-Nov-99 UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC
580 CONCEPCION Casandra Marie 10-Jul-99 UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC
582 HAHN Rosette 12-Jun-01 UNIVERSITY OF ASIA AND THE PACIFIC



2019 PATAFA Weekly Relay - Series 3
1 September 2019 | New Clark City, Capas, Tarlac

OFFICIAL RESULTS

MEN DISCUS THROW 4:00PM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 303 MANTUA ALBERT 25-Dec-92 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 47.64 GOLD

2 411 DELIÑA ED 15-Mar-00 UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 42.49 SILVER

3 359 LAMATAN JHON RAFAEL 19-Mar-00 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 38.02 BRONZE

4 466 ARAYATA ANGELO CHRISTIAN 22-Feb-89 UNATTACHED 37.42

5 405 WOODARD DOMINIC 30-Dec-01 UNATTACHED 36.65

6 430 ANSARIAS OLIVER 26-Sep-98 ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 36.06

7 387 FLORES TYRONNE EXEQUIEL 28-Feb-99 NATIONAL UNIVERSITY 34.98

8 333 ARELLANO GIDEON 01-Apr-99 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 34.76

9 302 TOLEDO ARIES 02-Nov-93 PATAFA NATIONAL TEAM 34.74

10 360 MATADLING CHRISTIAN DANIEL 22-Dec-00 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 34.35

11 361 ARLAN EMMANUEL 16-Dec-01 SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY 34.26

12 450 SAILORMON ARNAIZ 20-Jul-96 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 31.06

13 477 OBIENA EDWARD 20-Jan-66 UNATTACHED 27.01

14 449 CORMANES ALWYN PAUL 26-Jun-01 FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY 23.84



2019 PATAFA Weekly Relay - Series 3
1 September 2019 | New Clark City, Capas, Tarlac

OFFICIAL RESULTS

MEN 10K WALK 4:00PM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 324 DE IMUS CARLOS 11-Jan-00 UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 53:17.37 GOLD

2 426 SALINAS MARL ANTHONY 09-Feb-89 PHILIPPINE ARMY TEAM 53:33.25 SILVER

3 436 ESTOYA MARK ANTHONY 22-Nov-98 ADAMSON UNIVERSITY 53:38.81 BRONZE

4 425 QUIÑONES JHO WARD 27-May-85 PHILIPPINE ARMY TEAM 56:11.64

5 326 LEEHUEKEE MARTIN ANGELO LUCAS 02 / 20 / 01 UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 57:02.54

6 457 YUMUL HURJAY 14-Nov-94 TEAM TITUS 59:36.51

7 427 ANDAYA LARRY 21-Oct-84 PHILIPPINE ARMY TEAM 1:00:33.46

8 461 SANTOS MARION 15-Dec-00 DLSU MANILA 1:03:11.57

9 464 CALUB KANG DAL 02-Feb-00 DLSU MANILA 1:08:38.27



2019 PATAFA Weekly Relay - Series 3
1 September 2019 | New Clark City, Capas, Tarlac

OFFICIAL RESULTS

WOMEN 10K WALK 4:00PM
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME DOB TEAM RESULT REMARKS

1 518 CAPIOSO ELIZABETH 29-May-95 UNATTACHED 1:00:08.08 GOLD

2 532 HALAGUEÑA ALANA 20-Nov-01 UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 1:00:50.59 SILVER

3 530 CAMPUS SALLY 23-Jul-00 UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 1:01:23.89 BRONZE

4 519 MENDOZA LHYRA MAY 12-May-96 UNATTACHED 1:02:28.73

5 546 TOLENTINO ELLEN 05-Apr-84 PHILIPPINE ARMY TEAM 1:12:02.80

6 577 TALARO JULIANA 17-Aug-02 TEAM TITUS 1:14:19.66


